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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
1890-91.

COLONIAL TBEASTJEEE—continued.

Salaries—continued.
Local Offices—continued.

NapierAgency—
Eesident Agent
Clerk ... 300

105

Wanganui Agency—
Eesident Agent
Cadet

405
175
35

Blenheim Agency—
Eesident Agent ...
Cadet ...

210

225
35

Nelson Agency—
Eesident Agent
Cadet

260

225
80

Timaru Agency—
Eesident Agent
Clerk

305
10

250
100

Oamaru Agency—
Eesident Agent ...
Cadet

350
11

175
90

Invercargill Agency—
Eesident Agent ...
Clerk

265
12

200
120

London—Agent-General's Office—
Half salary of one clerk ...

320
13

50

Otheb Charges—
Extra Clerical Assistance
Quinquennial Expenses
Commission
Medical Fees
Travelling Expenses
Advertising, Printing, and Stationery...
Postage and Telegrams
Contingencies

5,275

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1,000
1,000

11,000
5,000
2,500
3,000
2,500
2,000

Total ... . 28,000

44,059

GOVEENMBNT INSUEANCE ACCOUNT .... 144,059
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