Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

(\$6) 	GOVERNMENT	INSU	RANCE	ACCOU	NT—	continued.	
Item.						1890–91.	
	COLONIAL TE	EASUR	RER—cont	inued.		£	£
	Salaries—continued. Local Offices—contin	ued.					
6	Napier Agency— Resident Agent Clerk	• .	•••			300 105	
7	Wanganui Agency					405	
1	Resident Agent Cadet		•••	•••	•••	175 35	
8	Blenheim Agency-					210	
0	Resident Agent Cadet		•••		•••	225 35	
9	Nolgon Agonay					260	
9	Nelson Agency— Resident Agent Cadet	•.•	•••	•••		225 80	
10	Timaru Agency—					305	
10	Resident Agent Clerk	•••				250 100	
7 7	Oomowy Agonay					350	
11	Oamaru Agency— Resident Agent Cadet				•••	175 90	
$_{12}$	Invercargill Agenc	V				265	
12	Resident Agent Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••	200 120	
13	London—Agent-General's Office—				320		
10	Half salary of c			•••		50	
	OTHER CHARGES—						5,275
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Extra Clerical Ass Quinquennial Exp Commission Medical Fees Travelling Expens Advertising, Printi Postage and Teleg Contingencies	enses es ng, and	 Stationery	 y		1,000 1,000 11,000 5,000 2,500 3,000 2,500 2,000	
į							28,000
	Total	•••	•••	•••			44,059

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT

£44,059